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international 2

disc 01 the early singles

new order

new order
international 2

disc 01 the early singles

4:37
4:29
3:13
5:31
5:27
3:35
4:25
4:33
3:56
3:57
3:55
4:26
3:26
4:24
3:33
3:46
4:05
3:52
4:15
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12
13
14
15
16
17
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19

Ceremony (original)
Procession

Dreams Never End
Everything's Gone Green
Temptation (7")

Rocking Carol

Ecstasy (or Only The Lonely)
Blue Monday (video version)
Confusion (video version)
Thieves Like Us (edit)
Murder

The Perfect Kiss (edit)
Sub-culture (edit)
Shellshock (edit)

State of the Nation (edit)
Bizarre Love Triangle (edit)
Way Of Life

Weirdo

True Faith (album edit)

79min:28sec
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new order
international 2

international 2

disc 02 the latter singles

new order

disc 02 the latter singles

3:42
4:00
3:01
4:00
3:37
4:23
4:02
4:08
3:54
3:40
3:43
4:28
4:03
4:03
4:15
3:26
4:15
4:15
4:37
3:53
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17
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20

Touched By The Hand Of God (edit)
Blue Monday 1988 (7" version)
Fine Time (7" version)

Round & Round (7")

Run 2

Mr. Disco

World In Motion (video mix)
Regret (7 inch version)

Ruined In A Day (K-Klass edit)
World (the radio edit)

Spooky (radio edit)

True Faith-94 (radio edit)

1963 (95 Arthur Baker radio remix)
Let's Go (Nothing For Me)

Blue Monday 95 (hardfloor radio edit)

Brutal (edit)

True Faith 2002 (Morel's Pink Noise Edit)

Crystal (radio edit)
60mph (David Kahne mix 2)
Here To Stay (radio edit)

79min:25sec

factint2-02

o

19pJO mau

so|Buis Jo}e| 8y} 20 9SIP

¢ leuoljeualul



International 2 CDC 2 23/2/04 14:05 Page 3

international 2

disc 03 the early b-sides

new order

new order
international 2

disc 03 the early b-sides

o

4:33 1 In A Lonely Place (7")

4:06 2 Everything's Gone Green (7")
4:41 3 Truth

3:27 4 Mesh

3:03 5 Cries And Whispers

4:49 6 Hurt (7")

4:01 7 Ode To Joy

6:30 8 Confusion Beats

3:56 9 Lonesome Tonight (7")

5:13 10 The Perfect Kiss (Instrumental)
3:34 11 Dub-vulture (edit)

3:57 12 Thieves Like Us (instrumental edit)
3:35 13 Shame Of The Nation (edit)
3:27 14 Bizarre Dub Triangle (edit)
4:13 15 Touched By The Hand Of Dub (edit)
4:22 16 Beach Buggy (7" edit)

4:34 17 Don't Do It

3:36 18 Best & Marsh (7")

3:44 19 MTO

79min:21sec
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from the Ceremony original 7"
from the Procession 7"

album version (released as US 10" promo)

from the original 12"

from the original 12"

from the UK 7"

from the UK flexi

from the 12"

from the UK 7" promo

from the 7"

from the 7"

from the Shellshock 7"

from the 7"

from the 7"

from the 7"/ Japanese 3" cds
from the 7"/ Japanese 5" cds
from the 7"

from the 7"/ UK cds

from the uk 7" promo
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international 2

disc 04 the latter b-sides

new order

new order
international 2

disc 04 the latter b-sides + miscellaneous

5:00 1 World In Motion'96 (Mark Bell remix)
4:19 2 Vicious Circle (new order mix)

4:09 3 True Faith-94 (eschreamer mix edit)

3:51 4 Blue Monday 95 (plutone radio edit or 7")
5:43 5 Sunrise (rough inst mix)

4:11 6 Such A Good Thing

5:30 7 Behind Closed Doors

4:54 8 Sabotage

5:41 9 Player In The League

3:16 10 Confusion 2002 (Arthur Baker edit)

0:33 11 Blue Monday (Sunkist commercial)

4:03 12 Blue Monday (live Top Of The Pops)

2:22 13 Happy One

3:56 14 Bizarre Love Triangle (Married To The Mob)
3:48 15 Let's Go (Salvation)

5:12 16 The Perfect Kiss (live video edit)

9:13 17 The Perfect Kiss (live video)

1:22 18 Perfect Pit

77min:03sec
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